
No. 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, MAHARISHI COLLEGE OF NATURAL LAW, 
BHUBANESWAR 

+3 ADMISSION NOTICE 

224s 

Date : 22.09.25 

The following students are provisionally selected to take admission in +3 1st 
year (Phase-il). They are directed to bring required documents to take admission 
on 22/09/2025 from 01.30 P.M. to 05.00 P.M. If one selected student fail to take 
admission within the above stipulated date and time, his/her seat will be forfeited 
and will be given to waiting list candidates. Accounts section to make necessary 

arrangement for collection of Admission fees as per the schedule given above. 

2209l 
Nateral Law 

anarish cAapcfplaho 

Copy to: Notice Board/Acct. Section/ Acd. Sec.+3 Adm. IWC/Exam. Sec/H.C for information. 
Bhubaneswar 

Pincipal 220914 
Mahartsh College of Natural Law 

Bhubaneswar 



MAHARISHI COLLEGE OF NATURAL LAW, BHUBANESWAR 

SELECTED LIST OF EDUCATION HONS (PHASE-II) ON 22.09.2025 

SI#Barcode No. 

1 25D651891 

22/9)3 

Applicant 
Name 

KHUSI 

BADATYA 

Mark Waiting 
(%) Rank 

60.17 30 

PHOH 

NO 

Subject 
Admissio 

n Fees 

Education 10306.00 

B.Serghe 
Principet MaharisN College of Matura Law Bhubaneswar 



SI# 

1 

2 

3 

MAHARISHI COLLEGE OF NATURAL LAW, BHUBANESWAR 

SELECTED LIST OF PHILOSOPY HONS (PHASE-|l) ON 22.09.2025 

Barcode 
No. 

25D635655 

25D626819 

25D613887 

Applicant Name 

SASMITA 

PRADHAN 

OMM PRAKASH 

SAHOO 

MERYAM ARIF 

Mark 

(%) 

60.17 

59.17 

58.83 

Waiting 
Rank 

14 

15 

16 

PHOH Subject 

NO 

NO 

NO 

Philosophy 10306.00 

Philosophy 

Admissio 

n Fees 

Philosophy 

10414.00 

Principal 

10306.00 

B. Singha 
Maharishi College of Naturai Law 

Bhubanas war 



MAHARISHI COLLEGE OF NATURAL LAW, BHUBANESWAR 
SELECTED LIST OF ECONOMICS HONS (PHASE-II) ON 22.09.2025 

SI# Barcode No. 

25D676093 

Applicant 
Name 

SIPRA 

PATTANAIK 

2-2y 

Mark Waiting 
(%) 

62.17 

Rank 

17 

PHOH Subject 

NO 

Admissio 
n Fees 

Economics 10306.00 

B-Singka 
Pr1ncipal 

Maharish College of Natural Law 
Bhuban6war 



SI# Barcode No. 

1 

MAHARISHI COLLEGE OF NATURAL LAW, BHUBANESWAR 
SELECTED LIST OF PHYSICS HONS (PHASE-II) ON 22.09.2025 

2 

Applicant 
Name 

25D603313 LIJA SAHO0 

229lo 

SMRUTI 
25D684317 SANDHYA 

DAS 

MarkWaiting 
(%) Rank 

60.83 

58.17 

41 

46 

PHOH Subject 
Admission 

Fees 

NO Physics 12187.00 

NO Physics 12187.00 

246419 Principat 
Maharish College of Natral Law 

Bhubaneswar 



SI# Barcode No. 

1 

2 

MAHARISHI COLLEGE OF NATURAL LAW, BHUBANESWAR 
SELECTED LIST OF CHEMISTRY HONS (PHASE-I) ON 22.09.2025 

3 

25D623479 

25D615479 

25D616335 

Applicant 
Name 

ARCHITA NAYAK 

SNEHASHREE 

JENA 

DIPTI DAS 

224-y 

Mark Waiting 
Rank (%) 

56.50 

55.17 

54.83 

52 

55 

56 

PHOH Subject 

NO 

NO 

NO 

|Admissi 
on Fees 

Chemistry 12187.00 

Chemistry 12187.00 

Chemistry 12187.00 

B Sngha 
Maharishi College of Natural La 

Bhubaneswar 



SI# 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

MAHARISHI COLLEGE OF NATURAL LAW, BHUBANESWAR 

SELECTED LIST OF MATHEMATICS HONS (PHASE-II) ON 22.09.2025 

Barcode No. Applicant Name 

25D669833 

25D663685 

25D651781 

SWAPNA 

MAHARANA 

25D697391 ARCHITA NAYAK 52.00 

25D682507 

SUNIL JENA 

CHANDRA 
SEKHAR 
MALLICK 

ROHIT KUMAR 
DAS 

MarkWaiting 
(%) Rank 

22 4:s 

54.50 

52.00 

46.83 

46.00 

42 

44 

45 

49 

50 

PHOH Subject 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

Mathema 
tics 

Mathema 
tics 

Mathema 
tics 

Mathema 
tics 

Mathema 
tics 

Admissio 

ncigal 

n Fees 

12187.00 

12187.00 

12307.00 

12187.00 

12307.00 

26913 
Mahartsh Coliege of Matrzl Law 

Bhubanes war 
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