OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, MAHARISHI COLLEGE OF NATURAL LAW, BHUBANESWAR

+3 ADMISSION NOTICE

No. EST-865/1321/25

Date: 22.09.25

The following students are **provisionally selected** to take admission in **+3** 1st year (Phase-II). They are directed to bring required documents to take admission on **22/09/2025** from **01.30** P.M. to **05.00** P.M. If one selected student fail to take admission within the above stipulated date and time, his/her seat will be forfeited and will be given to waiting list candidates. Accounts section to make necessary arrangement for collection of Admission fees as per the schedule given above.

Maharishi Caringinal Natural Law

Copy to: Notice Board/Acct. Section/ Acd. Sec./+3 Adm. I/C/Exam. Sec/H.C for information.

elah 22.a.rs

13- Stroha
19 1991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 31991 3-

MAHARISHI COLLEGE OF NATURAL LAW, BHUBANESWAR SELECTED LIST OF EDUCATION HONS (PHASE-II) ON 22.09.2025

SI#	Barcode No.	Applicant Name	Mark (%)	Waiting Rank	РНОН	Subject	Admissio n Fees
1	25D651891	KHUSI BADATYA	60.17	30	NO	Education	10306.00

Maharishi College of Natural Law

Bhubaneswar

MAHARISHI COLLEGE OF NATURAL LAW, BHUBANESWAR SELECTED LIST OF PHILOSOPY HONS (PHASE-II) ON 22.09.2025

SI#	Barcode No.	Applicant Name	Mark (%)	Waiting Rank	рнон	Subject	Admissio n Fees
1	25D635655	SASMITA PRADHAN	60.17	14	NO	Philosophy	10306.00
2	25D626819	OMM PRAKASH SAHOO	59.17	15	NO	Philosophy	10414.00
3	25D613887	MERYAM ARIF	58.83	16	NO	Philosophy	10306.00

Glinny

1-4

Principal
Maharishi College of Natural Law
Bhubaneswar

MAHARISHI COLLEGE OF NATURAL LAW, BHUBANESWAR SELECTED LIST OF ECONOMICS HONS (PHASE-II) ON 22.09.2025

SI#	Barcode No.	Applicant Name	Mark (%)	Waiting Rank	РНОН	Subject	Admissio n Fees
1	25D676093	SIPRA PATTANAIK	62.17	17	NO	Economics	10306.00

lel 20, 2.24

Principal 2

Principal
Maharishi College of Matural Law
Bhubaneswar

MAHARISHI COLLEGE OF NATURAL LAW, BHUBANESWAR SELECTED LIST OF PHYSICS HONS (PHASE-II) ON 22.09.2025

SI#	Barcode No.	Applicant Name	Mark (%)	Waiting Rank	РНОН	Subject	Admission Fees
1	25D603313	LIJA SAHOO	60.83	41	NO	Physics	12187.00
2	25D684317	SMRUTI SANDHYA DAS	58.17	46	NO	Physics	12187.00

Dii 22 9 m B. Singha
2209125

Principal

Maharishi College of Natural Law
Bhubaneswar

MAHARISHI COLLEGE OF NATURAL LAW, BHUBANESWAR SELECTED LIST OF CHEMISTRY HONS (PHASE-II) ON 22.09.2025

SI#	Barcode No.	Applicant Name	Mark (%)	Waiting Rank	РНОН	Subject	Admissi on Fees
1	25D623479	ARCHITA NAYAK	56.50	52	NO	Chemistry	12187.00
2	25D615479	SNEHASHREE JENA	55.17	55	NO	Chemistry	12187.00
3	25D616335	DIPTI DAS	54.83	56	NO	Chemistry	12187.00

Ud. 20.25 11.20 Am

Principal 22/09/25

Maharishi College of Natural Law
Bhubaneswar

MAHARISHI COLLEGE OF NATURAL LAW, BHUBANESWAR SELECTED LIST OF MATHEMATICS HONS (PHASE-II) ON 22.09.2025

SI#	Barcode No.	Applicant Name	Mark (%)	Waiting Rank	РНОН	Subject	Admissio n Fees
1	25D669833	SWAPNA MAHARANA	54.50	42	NO	Mathema tics	12187.00
2	25D697391	ARCHITA NAYAK	52.00	44	NO	Mathema tics	12187.00
3	25D663685	SUNIL JENA	52.00	45	NO	Mathema tics	12307.00
4	25D651781	CHANDRA SEKHAR MALLICK	46.83	49	NO	Mathema tics	12187.00
5	25D682507	ROHIT KUMAR DAS	46.00	50	NO	Mathema tics	12307.00

Ixlanda.25

Maharishi College of Natural Law
Shubaneswar